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nKing Ranch - 324.0 £ Acres

Parcel Boundary

Owner Name:
MD King LTD
King Henry Logan llI

Site Address:
1530 Cypress Creek Road,
Lutz, Florida

. LIl : 33559
. o8 gy Parcel ID:
34-26-19-0000-00100-0000
34-26-19-0000-00100-0050
34-26-19-0000-00100-0060
34-26-19-0000-00100-0070
34-26-19-0000-00400-0000
34-26-19-0000-00600-0000
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Notes:

Clearview Land Design, or Pasco County make no warranty,
| representation or guaranty as to the content, sequence, accuracy,
[#8¥] timeliness, or completeness of any of the geodata information

Service Layer Credits: Sources: Esri, HERE, Garmin, USGS,

| Intermap, INCREMENT P, NRCan, Esri Japan, METI, Esri China
(Hong Kong), Esri Korea, Esri (Thailand), NGCC, (c)
OpenStreetMap contributors, and the GIS User Community
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